
BLOCK 256 S1/2 OF LOT 10
(EX W 80 FT)
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

GLAZER BENJAMIN A
601 N 15TH STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0256-0103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

12/12/2023 TW 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

243,579
3,981

225,000
472,560
114,480
358,080

HX HB 50,722
307,358
472,560

0

461,810

2429/1717 1/30/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLAZER MICHELE D

GLAZER BENJAMIN A

2244/1348 12/14/2018 WD Q I 01 262,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHIEBER RONALD S & S

GLAZER BENJAMIN A &

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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20211539 ADDITION 0 10/25/2021

20111060 RE-ROOF W/30 YR S 6,480 06/28/2011

20041665 2 DOOR REPLACEMEN 0 09/16/2004

20012550 VINYL SIDING /SOF 0 11/26/2001

2454 NEW CONSTR 41,685 03/01/1984

2021HX Base Yr

601 N  15TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,353 106.7220 106.72 251,112 1984 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1978

BAS 1,338 100 1993 1,338 138,507

BAS 640 100 2024 640 66,252

FGR 576 55 1993 317 32,815

FOP 42 30 1993 13 1,345

PTO 896 5 2024 45 4,658

3,492 2,353 243,579

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] N30 W14 W32 S30 E24 N6 E7 S6 E15 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-46,-50] E32 S20 W32 N20 $
FGR=[YR=1993;ORIG=-46,0] S24 E24 N24 W24 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-22,0] E7 N6 W7 S6 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=-14,-30] E14 E14 N32 W28 S12 S20 $
.

BAS
1993

30

1432

30

24

6

7

6

15

BAS
2024

32

20

32

20

FGR
1993

24

24

24

24

FOP
19937

6

7

6

PTO
2024

14 14

32

28

12

20

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 46 18 828.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1984 1984 3 41 2,207

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 56 3 168.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1984 1984 3 41 448

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 18 10 180.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1986 1986 3 47 550

4 0825 BRICK 0 100 7 4 28.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2006 2006 3 96 336

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 10 22 220.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 440

3,981

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 86.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


